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IN OR 2357/1484
WILSON NECK HILLS 2 UNR

FAN TED
1390 LINDSEYS CROSSING DR
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32218

43-2N-27-4643-0032-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
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0

240,639
240,639

0

235,055

2357/1484 4/27/2020 WD Q I 01 210,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PARKER SHARON J

FAN TED

2357/1483 12/05/2018 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PARKER LYNN ALLEN

PARKER SHARON JOHNS
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94-0207 REPAIR/RRF 1,900 07/01/1994

HX Base Yr

85370 LANA RD, YULEE

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 90
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 04 DIST 01 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0100 01 1,644 135.8640 129.07 212,191 1979 1984 0 0 0 29.50 70.50

1 SINGLE FAM – 0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1585

BAS 1,585 100 1,585 144,226

FOP 56 30 17 1,547

FOP 140 30 42 3,822

1,781 1,644 149,595

FOP=[YR=2014]  W14 S10 BAS=[YR=1993]  W46 S24 E36
FOP=[YR=1993]  S8 E7 N8 W7$ E7 S8 E4 S1 E9 N1 E4 N32 W14 $
E14 N10 $ .
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14
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14

10
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4

32
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8

7

8

7

1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 1980 1980 3 46.5 1,628

2 0511 GARAGE CB- 0 0 29 40 1,160.00 SF 24.00 24.00 100 1979 1979 3 30 8,352

3 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 8 8 64.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1979 1979 3 30 125

4 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 12 10 120.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1979 1979 3 30 234

5 1242 WD DECK A 0 0 0 0 141.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2011 2011 3 50 705

11,044

1 000100 C SFR 0 OR 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 80,000.00 80,000.00 80,000


